Cosmic
Rays
Gamma
Rays
Vacuum
UV
Short Wave
UV

593-VAOL5GUV8T4 VAOL-5GUV8T4 C T-1 3/4 385 80 3.0 30° .86 .79 .75 .69
BIVAR UV LEDs For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bivar
Part No. Fig. Package Wavelength
(nm)
Intensity
(mcd)
Voltage
(VDC)
Viewing
Angle
Price Each
1 10 50 100
749-SM1206UV-395-IL SM1206UV-395-IL A 1206 395 11 3.7 70 2.10 1.95 1.81 1.71
749-SM1206UV-400-IL SM1206UV-400-IL A 1206 400 12 3.7 70 2.45 2.10 1.95 1.81
749-SM1206UV-405-IL SM1206UV-405-IL A 1206 405 12 3.7 70 2.10 1.95 1.81 1.71
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bivar
Part No. Fig. Package
Wave-
length
(nm)
Optical Power Output
(mW) Voltage
(VDC)
Viewing
Angle
Price Each
Min. Typ. 1 10 50 100
749-UV3TZ-390-15 UV3TZ-390-15 B T-1 390 5 10 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-395-15 UV3TZ-395-15 B T-1 395 5 10 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-400-15 UV3TZ-400-15 B T-1 400 5 10 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-405-15 UV3TZ-405-15 B T-1 405 5 10 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-390-30 UV3TZ-390-30 B T-1 390 5 10 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-395-30 UV3TZ-395-30 B T-1 395 5 10 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-400-30 UV3TZ-400-30 B T-1 400 5 10 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-405-30 UV3TZ-405-30 B T-1 405 5 10 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-390-15 UV5TZ-390-15 C T-1 3/4 390 10 20 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-395-15 UV5TZ-395-15 C T-1 3/4 395 10 20 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-400-15 UV5TZ-400-15 C T-1 3/4 400 10 20 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-405-15 UV5TZ-405-15 C T-1 3/4 405 10 20 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-390-30 UV5TZ-390-30 C T-1 3/4 390 10 20 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-395-30 UV5TZ-395-30 C T-1 3/4 395 10 20 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-400-30 UV5TZ-400-30 C T-1 3/4 400 10 20 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-405-30 UV5TZ-405-30 C T-1 3/4 405 10 20 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
LUMEX UV LEDS For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Lumex